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SEX ON THE BEACH £6.50
Smirnoff, Archers, Orange Juice, Cranberry Juice, Grenadine.

CEDARWOOD SPECIAL £7.00
Morgans, Southern Comfort, Archers, Strawberry Liqueur,
Orange Juice, Grenadine.

FRENCH MARTINI £7.00
Smirnoff, Chambord, Pineapple Juice.

TEQUILA SUNRISE £6.50
Tequila, Orange Juice, Grenadine.

COSMOPOLITAN £6.50
Smirnoff, Cointreau, Cranberry Juice, Lime Juice.

LONG ISLAND ICE TEA £8.50
Smirnoff, Bicardi, Gin, Tequila, Cointreau, Lemon Juice, Cola.

W00 WOO £6.50
Smirnoff, Archers, Cranberry Juice, Lime Juice.

BELLINI £7.00
Prosecco, Archers.

ESPRESSO MARTINI £7.00
Espresso, Tia Maria, Vodka.

FROZEN DAIQUIRI £7.50
Choose from Strawberry, Peach or Mango.

SPECIAL £8.00
Ask your server for today’s special.

SPIRITS

SMIRNOFF
ABSOLUT

ABSOLUT VANILLA
ABSOLUT RASPBERRY
GREY GOOSE
GORDONS GIN
GORDONS PINK GIN
BOMBAY SAPHIRE
BOE VIOLET
TANQUERAY SEVILLA
BICARDI

MORGANS SPICED
KRAKEN

WHYTE & MACKAY
JOHNNIE WALKER
JACK DANIELS
GLENMORANGIE
COURVOISER
GLAYVA

DRAMBUIE

BAILEYS (50ML)
SOUTHERN COMFORT
ARCHERS

MALIBU

DISARONNO AMARETTO
FIREBALL
COINTREAU
MARTINI DRY

TIA MARIA

TEQUILA

SOURZ

T ROSE

JAGER

SAMBUCA

BOMBS

£3.00
£3.25
£3.75
£3.75
£4.50
£3.00
£3.50
£3.50
£4.00
£4.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.50
£3.00
£3.50

£4.50
£4.00
£3.75
£3.75
£3.50
£3.25
£3.00
£3.00
£3.50
£3.75
£3.25
£3.00
£3.25
£3.25
£2.50
£3.25
£3.25
£3.00
£4.00



BOTTLES COLD DRINKS

BUDWEISER £3.25
AT A CANS £1.80
. Irn Bru, Diet Irn Bru, Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Tango

CORONA £3.50 Orange, Vimto, Fanta Lemon, Sprite, Gingerbeer
DESPERADO £3.25
VK BLUE £2.85 FRESH ORANGE

& LEMONADE £2.50
VK ICE £2.85

MONSTER £2.25
BULMERS CIDER £3.75

APPLETIZER £2.25
OLD MOUT £4.25 ” : .
Fruit Cider: Pineapple & Raspberry NS S 2l

Berries & Cherries TONIC/SLIMELINE £1.50
ICED COFFEE £2.75

DRAUGHT HOT DRINKS

15 Pint Pint

HEINEKEN £2.50  £4.25 A 150
BIRRA MORETTI £2.95  £4.95 SPECIALITY TEA .00
LI e DOUBLE ESPRESSO £2.25
AMERICANO £2.25

WINE LATTE £2.75
CAPPUCCINO £2.75

WHITE 250ML  75CL ALAUTNELINE e
Selkirks Pinot Grigio £5.95 £15.95 MOCHA £3.00
HOT CHOCOLATE £2.75

Roos Estate Sauvignon Blanc £6.95  £18.95
Add cream and marshmallows for 50p

RED
Selkirks Merlot £5.95 £15.95 ADD SYRUP 30p

Caramel, Hazelnut, Vanilla.
Roos Estate Shiraz £6.95 £18.95

ADD A SHOT OF LIQUOR
LSRR TO ANY COFFEE £2.50
Selkirks White Zinfandel £5.95 £15.95

Roos Estate Pink Sauvingon  £6.95  £18.95

ALMOND MILK / OAT MILK

PROSECCO 20CL 75CL AVAILABLE ON REQUEST.
Di Mare £5.95 £18.95

Di Mare Rose £6.95 £19.95



