

COCKTAILS

SEX ON THE BEACH	£6.50
Smirnoff, Archers, Orange Juice, Cranberr	y Juice, Grenadine.
CEDARWOOD SPECIAL	£7.00
Morgans, Southern Comfort, Archers, Stra	wberry Liqueur,
Orange Juice, Grenadine.	
FRENCH MARTINI	£7.00
Smirnoff, Chambord, Pineapple Juice.	
TEQUILA SUNRISE	£6.50
Tequila, Orange Juice, Grenadine.	
COSMOPOLITAN	£6.50
Smirnoff, Cointreau, Cranberry Juice, Lim	e Juice.
LONG ISLAND ICE TEA	£8.50
	20.70
Smirnoff, Bicardi, Gin, Tequila, Cointreau	
Smirnoff, Bicardi, Gin, Tequila, Cointreau	£6.50
Smirnoff, Bicardi, Gin, Tequila, Cointreau WOO WOO	£6.50
Smirnoff, Bicardi, Gin, Tequila, Cointreau WOO WOO Smirnoff, Archers, Cranberry Juice, Lime Jo	, Lemon Juice, Cola. £6.50 uice.
Smirnoff, Bicardi, Gin, Tequila, Cointreau WOO WOO Smirnoff, Archers, Cranberry Juice, Lime Ju BELLINI Prosecco, Archers. ESPRESSO MARTINI	, Lemon Juice, Cola. £6.50 uice.
Smirnoff, Bicardi, Gin, Tequila, Cointreau WOO WOO Smirnoff, Archers, Cranberry Juice, Lime Jo BELLINI Prosecco, Archers.	£6.50 uice. £7.00
Smirnoff, Bicardi, Gin, Tequila, Cointreau WOO WOO Smirnoff, Archers, Cranberry Juice, Lime Ju BELLINI Prosecco, Archers. ESPRESSO MARTINI	£6.50 uice. £7.00 £7.50

£8.00

SPECIAL

Ask your server for today's special.

SPIRITS

SMIRNOFF	£3.00
ABSOLUT	£3.25
ABSOLUT VANILLA	£3.75
ABSOLUT RASPBERRY	£3.75
GREY GOOSE	£4.50
GORDONS GIN	£3.00
GORDONS PINK GIN	£3.50
BOMBAY SAPHIRE	£3.50
BOE VIOLET	£4.00
TANQUERAY SEVILLA	£4.00
BICARDI	£3.00
MORGANS SPICED	£3.00
KRAKEN	£3.50
WHYTE & MACKAY	£3.00
JOHNNIE WALKER	£3.50
JACK DANIELS	£3.50
GLENMORANGIE	£4.50
COURVOISER	£4.00
GLAYVA	£3.75
DRAMBUIE	£3.75
BAILEYS (50ML)	£3.50
SOUTHERN COMFORT	£3.25
ARCHERS	£3.00
MALIBU	£3.00
DISARONNO AMARETTO	£3.50
FIREBALL	£3.75
COINTREAU	£3.25
MARTINI DRY	£3.00
TIA MARIA	£3.25
TEQUILA	£3.25
SOURZ	£2.50
T ROSE	£3.25
JAGER	£3.25
SAMBUCA	£3.00
BOMBS	£4.00

BOTTLES

BUDWEISER	£3.25
MADRI	£3.50
CORONA	£3.50
DESPERADO	£3.25
VK BLUE	£2.85
VK ICE	£2.85
BULMERS CIDER	£3.75
OLD MOUT	£4.25
Fruit Cider: Pineapple & Raspberry	
Berries & Cherries	

DRAUGHT

	½ Pint	Pint
HEINEKEN	£2.50	£4.25
BIRRA MORETTI	£2.95	£4.95
GUINNESS		£4.25

WINE

WHITE	250ML	75CL
Selkirks Pinot Grigio	£5.95	£15.95
Roos Estate Sauvignon Blanc	£6.95	£18.95
RED		
Selkirks Merlot	£5.95	£15.95
Roos Estate Shiraz	£6.95	£18.95
ROSE		
Selkirks White Zinfandel	£5.95	£15.95
Roos Estate Pink Sauvingon	£6.95	£18.95
PROSECCO	20CL	75CL
Di Mare	£5.95	£18.95
Di Mare Rose	£6.95	£19.95

COLD DRINKS

CANS	£1.80
Irn Bru, Diet Irn Bru, Pepsi, I	Diet Pepsi, Tango
Orange, Vimto, Fanta Lemon	ı, Sprite, Gingerbee
FRESH ORANGE	
& LEMONADE	£2.50
MONSTER	£2.25
APPLETIZER	£2.25
WATER Still/Sparkling	£1.50
TONIC/SLIMELINE	£1.50

HOT DRINKS

£2.75

ICED COFFEE

TEA	£1.50
SPECIALITY TEA	£2.00
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	£2.25
AMERICANO	£2.25
LATTE	£2.75
CAPPUCCINO	£2.75
FLAT WHITE	£2.75
мосна	£3.00
HOT CHOCOLATE	£2.75
Add cream and marshmallows for 50p	

ADD SYRUP 30p Caramel, Hazelnut, Vanilla.

ADD A SHOT OF LIQUOR TO ANY COFFEE £2.50

ALMOND MILK / OAT MILK AVAILABLE ON REQUEST.